
Zawody: XV Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Grupa 1: 5 km

WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:20:14 Il Vento 5 km Strzelce MałeM Maj Paweł1631

00:21:24 (+01:10) Active Team Kozłów 5 km DębicaM Kloc Kamil1532

00:21:52 (+01:38) JSC 5 km TarnówM Bienias Mateusz1323

00:22:18 (+02:04) DUONET 5 km TarnówM Siadek Jakub1784

00:22:52 (+02:38)  5 km TarnówM Czosnek Konrad1405

00:22:54 (+02:40) Gang Ścigaczy 5 km IlkowiceM Kania Wacław1526

00:23:08 (+02:54) Everton 5 km TarnówM Skowron Mariusz1817

00:23:49 (+03:35) acmarian 5 km TARNÓWM KUKUŁKA MARIUSZ1598

00:24:13 (+03:59)  5 km TarnówM Baran Andrzej1369

00:24:26 (+04:12) OSP Żabno 5 km ŻabnoM Panek Przemysław17110

00:24:52 (+04:37)  5 km CzarnaM Ciurkot Paweł13911

00:25:57 (+05:42) Jodłowa 5 km JodłowaM Podraza Adam17512

00:26:32 (+06:18)  5 km ZdrochecM Białoszewski Wojciech18713

00:26:33 (+06:18)  5 km JanowiceK Sakłak Monika18514

00:26:56 (+06:42) TRI ILKOWICE 5 km IlkowiceM Wrzeszcz Kamil19015

00:27:32 (+07:18) Gang Ścigaczy 5 km Łęg TarnowskiK Długoń Justyna14416

00:27:42 (+07:28) Dębickie Gepardy 5 km BrzostekM Bożek Wojciech13517

00:27:42 (+07:28)  5 km TarnówK Kusion Anna16018

00:28:29 (+08:15)  5 km ZalasowaM Czarnik Marek16419

00:29:02 (+08:48) DKB Maratończyk 5 km DębicaM Grabowy Łukasz14720

00:29:21 (+09:07) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 5 km TarnówK Wilczyńska Marta18821

00:29:33 (+09:19)  5 km TarnówM Kuźma Bartłomiej16122

00:30:03 (+09:48)  5 km Radomyśl WielkiK Skiba Klaudia17923

00:30:15 (+10:01) Gang Ścigaczy 5 km IlkowiceM Żołądź Janusz19124

00:30:35 (+10:21)  5 km KOSZYCE MAŁEM BŁONIARCZYK OSKAR13325

00:30:48 (+10:34)  5 km TarnówM Kubas Krystian15726

00:31:01 (+10:47)  5 km TarnówK Olearska Ewelina16827

00:31:09 (+10:55) RUNNING G&G 5 km BobowaM Gucwa Grzegorz14828

00:31:38 (+11:24) Active team Kozłów 5 km DębicaM Jabłkowski Paweł14929

00:31:51 (+11:37)  5 km SKRZYSZÓWK MŁYŃSKA SYLWIA16730

00:31:52 (+11:38) OSP ŻABNO 5 km ŻabnoM Gaik Daniel14631

00:32:08 (+11:54) STG-Tarnów 5 km TarnówK Dąbrowska Danuta14332

00:32:18 (+12:04)  5 km TarnówM Podorski Roman17433

00:32:19 (+12:05)  5 km TarnowiecM Polek Mateusz17634

00:32:52 (+12:38) do6ciu 5 km WojniczM Skowron Dariusz18035



WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:33:04 (+12:49)  5 km TarnówM Wieczorek Andrzej18636

00:33:16 (+13:02)  5 km JaworskoM Skurnóg Cezary18337

00:33:20 (+13:06) Gang Ścigaczy 5 km BiałaK Cichowska Anna13838

00:33:23 (+13:09)  5 km TarnówK Barnaś Agnieszka13039

00:33:23 (+13:09) STRG TARNÓW 5 km TarnówK Kwiatkowska Monika16240

00:33:47 (+13:33) @FormaWeDwoje 5 km PleśnaK Knapik Sylwia15441

00:33:48 (+13:34) @formawedwoje 5 km TarnówM Orliński Artur17042

00:33:52 (+13:38) Husaria Race Team 5 km TarnówK Krużel Beata15543

00:33:52 (+13:38) #BaxonMeble 5 km TarnówK Krużel-Baka Małgorzata"15644

00:34:06 (+13:52)  5 km TarnówM Olearski Krzysztof16945

00:34:12 (+13:58)  5 km TarnówM Kuklinski Łukasz15846

00:34:45 (+14:30) Night runners 5 km StróżaK Capinska Anna13747

00:35:04 (+14:50) Szczypiorki 5 km TarnówK Schenk Edyta17748

00:35:05 (+14:51)  5 km Lisia GóraM Małek Marcin16549

00:35:21 (+15:07)  5 km TarnówK Matuszczak Angelika16650

00:35:42 (+15:28)  5 km TarnówK Damian Gabriela14251

00:36:55 (+16:41) OSP ŻABNO 5 km ChorążecK Czosnyka Magdalena14152

00:38:08 (+17:54)  5 km TarnówK Jaworska Ewa15153



Zawody: XV Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: 5 km

WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:26:33  5 km JanowiceK Sakłak Monika1851

00:27:32 (+59) Gang Ścigaczy 5 km Łęg TarnowskiK Długoń Justyna1442

00:27:42 (+01:09)  5 km TarnówK Kusion Anna1603

00:29:21 (+02:48) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 5 km TarnówK Wilczyńska Marta1884

00:30:03 (+03:30)  5 km Radomyśl WielkiK Skiba Klaudia1795

00:31:01 (+04:28)  5 km TarnówK Olearska Ewelina1686

00:31:51 (+05:18)  5 km SKRZYSZÓWK MŁYŃSKA SYLWIA1677

00:32:08 (+05:35) STG-Tarnów 5 km TarnówK Dąbrowska Danuta1438

00:33:20 (+06:47) Gang Ścigaczy 5 km BiałaK Cichowska Anna1389

00:33:23 (+06:50)  5 km TarnówK Barnaś Agnieszka13010

00:33:23 (+06:50) STRG TARNÓW 5 km TarnówK Kwiatkowska Monika16211

00:33:47 (+07:14) @FormaWeDwoje 5 km PleśnaK Knapik Sylwia15412

00:33:52 (+07:19) Husaria Race Team 5 km TarnówK Krużel Beata15513

00:33:52 (+07:19) #BaxonMeble 5 km TarnówK Krużel-Baka Małgorzata"15614

00:34:45 (+08:11) Night runners 5 km StróżaK Capinska Anna13715

00:35:04 (+08:31) Szczypiorki 5 km TarnówK Schenk Edyta17716

00:35:21 (+08:48)  5 km TarnówK Matuszczak Angelika16617

00:35:42 (+09:09)  5 km TarnówK Damian Gabriela14218

00:36:55 (+10:22) OSP ŻABNO 5 km ChorążecK Czosnyka Magdalena14119

00:38:08 (+11:35)  5 km TarnówK Jaworska Ewa15120



Zawody: XV Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: 5 km

WynikKlubMiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:20:14 Il Vento Strzelce MałeM Maj Paweł1631

00:21:24 (+01:10) Active Team Kozłów DębicaM Kloc Kamil1532

00:21:52 (+01:38) JSC TarnówM Bienias Mateusz1323

00:22:18 (+02:04) DUONET TarnówM Siadek Jakub1784

00:22:52 (+02:38)  TarnówM Czosnek Konrad1405

00:22:54 (+02:40) Gang Ścigaczy IlkowiceM Kania Wacław1526

00:23:08 (+02:54) Everton TarnówM Skowron Mariusz1817

00:23:49 (+03:35) acmarian TARNÓWM KUKUŁKA MARIUSZ1598

00:24:13 (+03:59)  TarnówM Baran Andrzej1369

00:24:26 (+04:12) OSP Żabno ŻabnoM Panek Przemysław17110

00:24:52 (+04:37)  CzarnaM Ciurkot Paweł13911

00:25:57 (+05:42) Jodłowa JodłowaM Podraza Adam17512

00:26:32 (+06:18)  ZdrochecM Białoszewski Wojciech18713

00:26:56 (+06:42) TRI ILKOWICE IlkowiceM Wrzeszcz Kamil19014

00:27:42 (+07:28) Dębickie Gepardy BrzostekM Bożek Wojciech13515

00:28:29 (+08:15)  ZalasowaM Czarnik Marek16416

00:29:02 (+08:48) DKB Maratończyk DębicaM Grabowy Łukasz14717

00:29:33 (+09:19)  TarnówM Kuźma Bartłomiej16118
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